—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker

Cafeteria Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Department Total Wages
Cafe
Cafe
Cafe
Cafe
Cafe
Cafe
Cafe
Cafe
Cafe

$27,270
$26,104
$21,641
$18,806
$18,529
$18,116
$17,630
$10,675

$6,081



