	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$27,270
2.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$26,104
3.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$21,641
4.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$18,806
5.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$18,529
6.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$18,116
7.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$17,630
8.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$10,675
9.	Cafeteria Worker		Roseland	Cafe	\$6,081